VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 34
1.3.2026r. - 11:03

Women, 200m Freestyle

11 years and older

Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank
18 years and older

Nikol IVANOVA
Melani IVANOVA

15-17 years

Vanesa GOSHEVA
Andrea GEORGIEVA
Diana VLADOVA
Bilyana DIMITROVA
Lubomira POPOVA
Elitsa KARAIVANOVA
Dariya MIHAILOVA
Gabriela RAJANKOVA
Gabriela BOBEVA
Iva-Mariya MITEVA
Daria TUNCHEVA
Madlen MENCHEVA
Katerina RAICHEVA
Kalina SMILKOVA
Dariya KOSEVA

YB

07
07

11
11
09
09
10
11
10
09
11
10
11
10
11
11
11

Teodora BAHCHEVANSKA10

Tsveta DIMOVA
Gabriela KRASTEVA
Izabela CHAKOVA
Katerina VASILEVA

10
09
09
11

Karin-Alison TODOROVA 11
Jasmine GARBUZANOVA 10

Ralitsa KOVACHEVA
Gergana IVANOVA
Elizabeth TKACHUK

DSQ Gabriela VELEVA
DNF

13 - 14 years

Aleksandra IVANOVA
Marchela TOTEVA
Yoana PENEVA
Alisha DIMITROVA
Victoriya YUSEVA
Yana DOBREVA
Mariya VATAHOVA
Viktorya DINEVA
Beatris KOVACHEVA
Ema MARINSKA

Viktoriya PANDZHAROVA

Elena STANCHEVA
Magdalena BUROVA

Emanuela STAYKOVSKA

Andrea MILEVA
Simona PETROVA
Kristina DIMOVA
Victoriya LAZAROVA
Raya CHAUSHEVA
Nikoleta LAZAROVA
Kalina GEORGIEVA

09
09
10
10

13
12
13
12
13
13
12
12
12
13
13
12
13
12
13
12
13
12
13
13
12

Time
Nsa 2:25.13
Sprint Sofia 2:34.19
G.D.S 2:16.07
Vsi 2:16.61
Iris 2:18.19
Olimpia 2:18.63
Mladost'91 2:19.30
Levski 2:20.64
Trayana 2:21.21
Chepinets 2:21.86
Lokomotiv 2:25.07
Aquazard 2:25.46
Nsa 2:27.37
Sandanski 2:27.68
Vsi 2:28.18
Phoenix 2:30.59
Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovit2:34.48
Plovdiv 2019 2:35.26
Levski 2:37.15
Lokomotiv 2:37.15
Nsa 2:37.89
Levski 2:39.73
Phoenix 2:42.61
Cska 2:56.79
Levent SC 2:57.27
Sprint Sofia 2:59.75
Tsarevets 3:17.95
Levski
Trayana 2:22.60
Trayana 2:23.96
Olympic Sandanski 2:26.23
Lokomotiv 2:28.68
Mladost'91 2:30.70
Smolian 2:30.87
Sandanski 2:32.17
Akulite 2:32.32
Iris 2:36.06
Plovdiv 2019 2:36.87
Lokomotiv 2:37.77
Plovdiv 2019 2:38.70
Plovdiv 2019 2:41.09
Sprint 2:46.76
Nsa 2:46.93
Lokomotiv 2:51.99
Levski 2:57.57
Mladost'91 2:57.67
Mladost'91 2:57.86
Mladost'91 3:12.54

Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovit:3:20.24

Pts

462
385

561
554
535
530
522
508
502
495
463
459
441
438
434
413
383
377
364
364
359
346
328
255
253
243
182

487
473
452
430
413
411
401
399
371
366
359
353
338
304
303
277
252
252
251
198
176

50m

33.15
34.94

31.77
30.19
31.66
32.29
32.00
31.37
31.31
31.50
33.23
32.41
34.54
33.32
33.92
33.54
35.66
34.83
34.58
34.33
35.35
35.39
36.54
38.81
40.70
40.79
40.16
35.36

31.66
32.40
32.21
32.21
34.39
34.88
34.31
33.97
36.43
37.57
35.17
35.17
36.10
37.15
36.81
38.14
39.64
38.24
39.98
40.43
38.35

100m

35.69
39.29

34.64
34.18
35.01
34.84
35.14
35.19
35.34
35.79
35.99
37.29
37.49
37.62
37.59
37.87
39.80
39.07
41.48
39.86
40.44
40.09
41.20
44.61
45.40
45.13
49.84
42.49

35.49
36.51
36.82
37.96
38.27
38.84
37.85
38.07
40.31
41.08
41.45
40.36
41.22
42.18
42.44
42.68
46.35
46.07
48.40
47.98
50.64

150m 200m

provisional results

37.61 38.68
40.34 39.62

provisional results
35.98 33.68
36.03 36.21
35.96 35.56
36.14 35.36
36.34 35.82
36.96 37.12
37.75 36.81
37.33 37.24
38.77 37.08
38.76 37.00
38.39 36.95
39.32 37.42
38.97 37.70
39.99 39.19
40.96 38.06
40.61 40.75
41.32 39.77
42.87 40.09
41.55 40.55
42.13 42.12
43.69 41.18
47.52 45.85
47.98 43.19
47.37 46.46
56.70 51.25

provisional results
38.10 37.35
37.98 37.07
38.98 38.22
40.34 38.17
40.75 37.29
39.65 37.50
40.79 39.22
40.43 39.85
41.09 38.23
41.64 36.58
42.34 38.81
42.31 40.86
42.74 41.03
44.21 43.22
44.70 42.98
45.75 45.42
46.85 44.73
48.25 45.11
47.83 41.65
53.65 50.48
57.81 53.44

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation
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VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 34, Girls, 200m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank
DSQ

Tea-Zara DOBREVA
FS

11 -12 years

©CoNoOGOM~ WNE

Reneta DINKOVA
Angela TODOROVA
Ivaila PETKOVA

Nikol PARUSHEVA
Viktoriya STAMENOVA
Marina NACHEVA
Aveliya VELKOVA
Yoanna VANKOVA
Boyana VANGELOVA
Nikol YOVKOVA

. Vihra DIMITROVA

. Yoana RACHEVA

. Tsvetomila IVANOVA
. Nikol KICHUKOVA

. Preslava KIROVA

. Bojidara KALCHEVA
. Najla AL- ADUANI

. Teodora HRISTOVA
. Hristiana STANEVA
. Anna-Mariya TODOROVA
. Lora TZANEVA

. Emiliya ITOVA

. Dariya DEKOVA

. Daniela HRISTOZOVA
. Siana KARABALTOVA
. Ema PETROVA

. Deya VELICHKOVA

Karina LOZANOVA

. Vasilena KOSTADINOVA
. Nikol DIMITROVA

. Lora LILKOVA

. Alisiya HACHATRYAN
. Nikol NIKOLOVA

. Edzhe HALILOVA

Ivet ILIEVA
Alina CHEPILOVA
FS

YB
12

15
14
15
14
15
14
15
15
14
14
15
15
14
14
15
15
15
15
14
15
15
14
15
15
15
15
15
14
15
14
15
14
14
14
15
15

Time
Damini LV 3:18.35
Levski 2:30.33
Vsi 2:43.20
Plovdiv 2019 2:44.05
Plovdiv 2019 2:44.64
Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovit2:44.71
Plovdiv 2019 2:45.86
Nsa 2:46.47
Aquazard 2:48.08
Aquazard 2:48.48
Mladost'91 2:52.29
Nsa 2:53.42
Sprint 2:53.55
Levent SC 2:53.95
Smolian 2:54.52
Phoenix 2:58.08
Mladost'91 2:59.20
Plovdiv 2019 3:00.90
Sprint Sofia 3:01.78
Akulite 3:05.36
Sandanski 3:05.52
Slavia 3:06.08
Vsi 3:07.05
Aquazard 3:07.25
Vsi 3:08.88
Smolian 3:09.08
Agquazard 3:11.46
Aquazard 3:18.12
Slavia 3:18.55
Sandanski 3:19.53
Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovit3:20.84
Damini LV 3:21.43
Vsi 3:26.08
Phoenix 3:26.33
Swim For All Ages 3:43.34

Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovit3:47.68
Sandanski 3:02.92

Pts

416
325
320
316
316
309
306
297
295
276
271
270
268
265
250
245
238
235
221
221
219
215
215
209
209
201
181
180
177
174
172
161
160
126
119

50m
42.92

33.66
38.75
38.84
37.25
38.00
38.78
37.11
37.34
37.57
39.57
42.49
39.27
40.26
38.87
37.89
41.11
41.84
40.99
41.22
41.62
43.43
44.89
39.32
41.88
42.44
42.94
44.21
43.76
44.62
44.36
40.87
45.29
43.83
43.55
49.43
41.78

100m
52.02

38.57
41.64
41.54
42.68
41.83
42.77
42.11
43.88
43.03
44.15
45.62
44.54
43.99
45.02
46.59
47.25
48.42
46.79
48.34
49.17
46.71
48.64
48.03
48.66
49.41
51.70
51.54
50.97
51.32
53.36
53.89
52.51
53.53
56.71
58.27
48.02

150m
54.47

39.96
42.89
42.45
42.74
43.09
43.77
44.16
44.78
45.98
45.81
45.62
45.71
45.97
46.57
50.23
46.71
47.99
49.40
50.12
49.80
49.95
50.48
50.12
51.10
51.50
52.48
52.94
52.96
52.30
53.83
53.86
57.45
55.01
1:04.94
1:01.64

200m
48.94

38.14
39.92
41.22
41.97
41.79
40.54
43.09
42.08
41.90
42.76
39.69
44.03
43.73
44.06
43.37
44.13
42.65
44.60
45.68
44.93
45.99
43.04
49.78
47.24
45.73
44.34
49.43
50.86
51.29
49.29
52.81
50.83
53.96
58.14
58.34

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation
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