

VSI - Swimming Cup '26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 34 Women, 200m Freestyle 11 years and older
1.3.2026 . - 11:03 Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m	150m	200m	
18 years and older									
provisional results									
	Nikol IVANOVA	07	Nsa	2:25.13	462	33.15	35.69	37.61	38.68
	Melani IVANOVA	07	Sprint Sofia	2:34.19	385	34.94	39.29	40.34	39.62
15 - 17 years									
provisional results									
	Vanesa GOSHEVA	11	G.D.S	2:16.07	561	31.77	34.64	35.98	33.68
	Andrea GEORGIEVA	11	Vsi	2:16.61	554	30.19	34.18	36.03	36.21
	Diana VLADOVA	09	Iris	2:18.19	535	31.66	35.01	35.96	35.56
	Bilyana DIMITROVA	09	Olimpia	2:18.63	530	32.29	34.84	36.14	35.36
	Lubomira POPOVA	10	Mladost'91	2:19.30	522	32.00	35.14	36.34	35.82
	Elitsa KARAIVANOVA	11	Levski	2:20.64	508	31.37	35.19	36.96	37.12
	Dariya MIHAILOVA	10	Trayana	2:21.21	502	31.31	35.34	37.75	36.81
	Gabriela RAJANKOVA	09	Chepinets	2:21.86	495	31.50	35.79	37.33	37.24
	Gabriela BOBEVA	11	Lokomotiv	2:25.07	463	33.23	35.99	38.77	37.08
	Iva-Mariya MITEVA	10	Aquazard	2:25.46	459	32.41	37.29	38.76	37.00
	Daria TUNCHEVA	11	Nsa	2:27.37	441	34.54	37.49	38.39	36.95
	Madlen MENCHEVA	10	Sandanski	2:27.68	438	33.32	37.62	39.32	37.42
	Katerina RAICHEVA	11	Vsi	2:28.18	434	33.92	37.59	38.97	37.70
	Kalina SMILKOVA	11	Phoenix	2:30.59	413	33.54	37.87	39.99	39.19
	Dariya KOSEVA	11	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovits	2:34.48	383	35.66	39.80	40.96	38.06
	Teodora BAHCHEVANSKA	10	Plovdiv 2019	2:35.26	377	34.83	39.07	40.61	40.75
	Tsveta DIMOVA	10	Levski	2:37.15	364	34.58	41.48	41.32	39.77
	Gabriela KRASTEVA	09	Lokomotiv	2:37.15	364	34.33	39.86	42.87	40.09
	Izabela CHAKOVA	09	Nsa	2:37.89	359	35.35	40.44	41.55	40.55
	Katerina VASILEVA	11	Levski	2:39.73	346	35.39	40.09	42.13	42.12
	Karin-Alison TODOROVA	11	Phoenix	2:42.61	328	36.54	41.20	43.69	41.18
	Jasmine GARBUZANOVA	10	Cska	2:56.79	255	38.81	44.61	47.52	45.85
	Ralitsa KOVACHEVA	09	Levent SC	2:57.27	253	40.70	45.40	47.98	43.19
	Gergana IVANOVA	09	Sprint Sofia	2:59.75	243	40.79	45.13	47.37	46.46
	Elizabeth TKACHUK	10	Tsarevets	3:17.95	182	40.16	49.84	56.70	51.25
DSQ	Gabriela VELEVA	10	Levski			35.36	42.49		
	<i>DNF</i>								
13 - 14 years									
provisional results									
	Aleksandra IVANOVA	13	Trayana	2:22.60	487	31.66	35.49	38.10	37.35
	Marchela TOTEVA	12	Trayana	2:23.96	473	32.40	36.51	37.98	37.07
	Yoana PENEVA	13	Olympic Sandanski	2:26.23	452	32.21	36.82	38.98	38.22
	Alisha DIMITROVA	12	Lokomotiv	2:28.68	430	32.21	37.96	40.34	38.17
	Victoriya YUSEVA	13	Mladost'91	2:30.70	413	34.39	38.27	40.75	37.29
	Yana DOBREVA	13	Smolian	2:30.87	411	34.88	38.84	39.65	37.50
	Mariya VATAHOVA	12	Sandanski	2:32.17	401	34.31	37.85	40.79	39.22
	Viktorya DINEVA	12	Akulite	2:32.32	399	33.97	38.07	40.43	39.85
	Beatris KOVACHEVA	12	Iris	2:36.06	371	36.43	40.31	41.09	38.23
	Ema MARINSKA	13	Plovdiv 2019	2:36.87	366	37.57	41.08	41.64	36.58
	Viktorya PANDZHAROVA	13	Lokomotiv	2:37.77	359	35.17	41.45	42.34	38.81
	Elena STANCHEVA	12	Plovdiv 2019	2:38.70	353	35.17	40.36	42.31	40.86
	Magdalena BUROVA	13	Plovdiv 2019	2:41.09	338	36.10	41.22	42.74	41.03
	Emanuela STAYKOVSKA	12	Sprint	2:46.76	304	37.15	42.18	44.21	43.22
	Andrea MILEVA	13	Nsa	2:46.93	303	36.81	42.44	44.70	42.98
	Simona PETROVA	12	Lokomotiv	2:51.99	277	38.14	42.68	45.75	45.42
	Kristina DIMOVA	13	Levski	2:57.57	252	39.64	46.35	46.85	44.73
	Victoriya LAZAROVA	12	Mladost'91	2:57.67	252	38.24	46.07	48.25	45.11
	Raya CHAUSHEVA	13	Mladost'91	2:57.86	251	39.98	48.40	47.83	41.65
	Nikoleta LAZAROVA	13	Mladost'91	3:12.54	198	40.43	47.98	53.65	50.48
	Kalina GEORGIEVA	12	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovits	3:20.24	176	38.35	50.64	57.81	53.44

VSI - Swimming Cup '26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 34, Girls, 200m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank	YB	Time	Pts	50m	100m	150m	200m	
DSQ	Tea-Zara DOBREVA FS	12	Damini LV	3:18.35	42.92	52.02	54.47	48.94

11 - 12 years

1.	Reneta DINKOVA	15	Levski	2:30.33	416	33.66	38.57	39.96	38.14
2.	Angela TODOROVA	14	Vsi	2:43.20	325	38.75	41.64	42.89	39.92
3.	Ivaila PETKOVA	15	Plovdiv 2019	2:44.05	320	38.84	41.54	42.45	41.22
4.	Nikol PARUSHEVA	14	Plovdiv 2019	2:44.64	316	37.25	42.68	42.74	41.97
5.	Viktoriya STAMENOVA	15	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovits	2:44.71	316	38.00	41.83	43.09	41.79
6.	Marina NACHEVA	14	Plovdiv 2019	2:45.86	309	38.78	42.77	43.77	40.54
7.	Aveliyya VELKOVA	15	Nsa	2:46.47	306	37.11	42.11	44.16	43.09
8.	Yoanna VANKOVA	15	Aquazard	2:48.08	297	37.34	43.88	44.78	42.08
9.	Boyana VANGELOVA	14	Aquazard	2:48.48	295	37.57	43.03	45.98	41.90
10.	Nikol YOVKOVA	14	Mladost'91	2:52.29	276	39.57	44.15	45.81	42.76
11.	Vihra DIMITROVA	15	Nsa	2:53.42	271	42.49	45.62	45.62	39.69
12.	Yoana RACHEVA	15	Sprint	2:53.55	270	39.27	44.54	45.71	44.03
13.	Tsvetomila IVANOVA	14	Levent SC	2:53.95	268	40.26	43.99	45.97	43.73
14.	Nikol KICHUKOVA	14	Smolian	2:54.52	265	38.87	45.02	46.57	44.06
15.	Preslava KIROVA	15	Phoenix	2:58.08	250	37.89	46.59	50.23	43.37
16.	Bojidara KALCHEVA	15	Mladost'91	2:59.20	245	41.11	47.25	46.71	44.13
17.	Najla AL- ADUANI	15	Plovdiv 2019	3:00.90	238	41.84	48.42	47.99	42.65
18.	Teodora HRISTOVA	15	Sprint Sofia	3:01.78	235	40.99	46.79	49.40	44.60
19.	Hristiana STANEVA	14	Akulite	3:05.36	221	41.22	48.34	50.12	45.68
20.	Anna-Mariya TODOROVA	15	Sandanski	3:05.52	221	41.62	49.17	49.80	44.93
21.	Lora TZANEVA	15	Slavia	3:06.08	219	43.43	46.71	49.95	45.99
22.	Emiliya ITOVA	14	Vsi	3:07.05	215	44.89	48.64	50.48	43.04
23.	Dariya DEKOVA	15	Aquazard	3:07.25	215	39.32	48.03	50.12	49.78
24.	Daniela HRISTOZOVA	15	Vsi	3:08.88	209	41.88	48.66	51.10	47.24
25.	Siana KARABALTOVA	15	Smolian	3:09.08	209	42.44	49.41	51.50	45.73
26.	Ema PETROVA	15	Aquazard	3:11.46	201	42.94	51.70	52.48	44.34
27.	Deya VELICHKOVA	15	Aquazard	3:18.12	181	44.21	51.54	52.94	49.43
28.	Karina LOZANOVA	14	Slavia	3:18.55	180	43.76	50.97	52.96	50.86
29.	Vasilena KOSTADINOVA	15	Sandanski	3:19.53	177	44.62	51.32	52.30	51.29
30.	Nikol DIMITROVA	14	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovits	3:20.84	174	44.36	53.36	53.83	49.29
31.	Lora LILKOVA	15	Damini LV	3:21.43	172	40.87	53.89	53.86	52.81
32.	Alisiya HACHATRYAN	14	Vsi	3:26.08	161	45.29	52.51	57.45	50.83
33.	Nikol NIKOLOVA	14	Phoenix	3:26.33	160	43.83	53.53	55.01	53.96
34.	Edzhe HALILOVA	14	Swim For All Ages	3:43.34	126	43.55	56.71	1:04.94	58.14
35.	Ivet ILIEVA	15	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovits	3:47.68	119	49.43	58.27	1:01.64	58.34
DSQ	Alina CHEPILOVA FS	15	Sandanski	3:02.92		41.78	48.02		